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537.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

CUDDALORE -~ &07 001

STAFF WELFARE LOAN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH

OF OCTOBER -
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ARUMAI SELVAM M Dr

MURUGAVELAN V

NATARAJAN D

RAJAMANICKAM R

SANTHANARAJ L Dr.

AROKIAMARY A Dr

KRISHNAKUMAR R Dr.

RANI T

SURESH G

ANBU V

ADHIAMMAL R

BALACHANDAR V

ANDREWS F Dr

JETHRUTH EMELDA MARY L

STANLEY C

SOUNDARARAJAN S

JOHNSON DURAI A.R

RADHAKRISHNAN A

ANANTHI S

PETER AMUL RAJ S

NIRMALA A

JAYARAJ C

VICTORIA ANAND MARY A

SAVARIMUTHU I Dr.

VIDHYALAKSHMI R

RUBY VIOLET RANI E Dr

MUTHUKUMARAN S

EZHIL JOTHI NIRMALA A

CHRISTY C
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STAFF WELFARE LOAN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER - 2024

SL.NO NAME ACC.NO AMOUNT
30 amvmawamwoas s 5000.00
31 ANTHONYMARY A 4000.00
32 PADMAVATHI K | 3000.00
33 RATHINAM C 3000.00
34 STELLA MARY A 5000.00
35 PADMA PRIYA R 5000.00
36 PREMILA H 5000.00
an AROCKIARAJ C : 2000.00
38 DEVI SHYAMALA MARY C 5000.00
39 PARIMALA 5000.00
40 SAMMANASUMARY A 5000.00
41 SATHIYA RAJ A 5000.00
42 ANTONY RAJ A . 3000.00
43 SATHIYASEELAN V 2000.00
44 LAKSHMI 4000.00
45 ALBERT H 3000.00
46 JOHN LEONARD LOUIS 4000.00
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" oL  204500.00

List1:191000.00

List2: 13500.00 -

: For 5t vosepn s Conege of AMW“ #
List3: 0.00 s ~
_______________ W A §

L___._.—-—-—'_'_'_._'—.-"
Total:204500.00 1// Authorised Signate
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PRINCIPAL
St Jaseph's College of Arts & Science
(AUTONOMOUS)

CUDDALCRE - 607 001,
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ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

CUDDALORE - 607 001

WELFARE LOAN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2023

10
11
b
13
14

15

ARUMAI SELVAM M
RAVI K
NATARAJAN D
CHRISTURAJ A
ANBU V
BALACHANDAR V
KRISHNAVENI R Dr.
SOUNDARARAJAN S
JEYARAJ M
CANISIUS P
PETER AMUL RAJ S
JAYARAJ C
RATHINAM C
STELLA MARY A
KUMAR T
AROKIASAMY M
PREMILA H
AROCKIARAJ C
SATHIYA RAJ A
RAJKUMAR R Dr
DOMNIC XAVIER A
YESUDOSS LOURDUSAMY
MONIKA M Dr

JOHN LEONARD LOUIS
NITHIYANANDAM S

1500.00
2000.00
2000.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
3472.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
5000.00
2000.00
3000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
2000.00

500.00
3000.00

5000.00
©2000.00

LIST1:43500.00

LIST2:
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‘ . ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS) .
CUDDALORE - 607 001
WELFARE LOAN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2022

SL.NO NAME ACC.NO AMOUNT
1 ARUMAI SELVAM M 1500.00
2 RAVI K : ok : 2000.00
3 NATARAJAN D 2000.00
4 CHRISTURAJ A 1000.00
5 ANBU V 2000.00
6 BALACHANDAR V 2000.00
7 KRISHNAVENI R Dr. 3472.00
8 SOUNDARARAJAN S 2000.00
9 JEYARAJ M 2000.00
10 CANISIUS P 2000.00
11 PETER AMUL RAJ S 2000.00
12 JAYARAJ C 5000.00
13 RATHINAM C 2000.00
14 STELLA MARY A 3000.00
15 KUMAR T 2000.00
16 AROKIASAMY M 2000.00
17 PREMILA H ' 1000.00
18 AROCKIARAJ C 2000.00
19 SATHIYA RAJ A 2000.00
20 RAJKUMAR R Dr 1500.00
21 DOMNIC XAVIER A 2000.00
29 YESUDOSS LOURDUSAMY 500.00
23 MONIKA M Dr 3000.00
24 VIJAYAKUMAR B 2500.00
25 ELAVARASAN K 2000.00
26 NITHIYANANDAM S 2000.00
TOTAL 54472.00
b}
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___________ a U PRINCIPAL
\-6‘ M St Jeseph's College of Arts & Science
(AUTONOMOUS)

CUDDCALCRE - 607 001,



ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
CUDDALORE - 607 001
STAFF WELFARE LOAN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY — 2021

SL.NO NAME AMOUNT
1 BALACHANDAR V 3000.00
2 RANIT 1000.00
3 AROCKIASAMY M 2000.00
4 ALBERT H 1000.00
5 SOUNDERAJAN 2000.00
6 ANBU 2000.00
7 JUSTIN MARSHALL 2000.00
8 KUMAR T - DRIVER 1000.00
9 SARAVANAN -DRIVER 1000.00
10 RAVI K 2000.00
11 STELLA MARY 2000.00
12 CANISIUS 1000.00
13 ARUMAI SELVAM — MEDICAL INSURANCE 1500.00
14 RAJKUMAR “ 1500.00
15 FR XAVIER “ 1000.00

24000.00
V)
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Or. N. ARUMA SELVAM, 1 se.upvs ono.
PRINCIPAL

St Joseph's College of Aris & Science
(AUTONOMOUS)
CUDDALGRE - 607 001,



ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
CUDDALORE — 607 001
STAFF WELFARE LOAN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY — 2020

SL.NO NAME AMOUNT
1 BALACHANDAR V 3000.00
2 RAVI K 2000.00
3 JOHN BOSCO M 2000.00
4 SAKTHIVELT - DRIVER 2000.00
5 KUMAR T - DRIVER 2000.00
6 NATARAIAN D 2000.00
7 AROCKIASAMY M 2000.00
E SOUNDERAJAN 2000.00
9 YESUDOSS 1000.00
10 CANISIUS 2000.00
11 SARAVANAN -DRIVER 1000.00
12 KUMAR - OFFICE 2000.00

TOTAL - 23000.00
Ve
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St Jaseph's CpoflleNgilzrkrls & Science
(AUTONOMOUS)

CUDDALCRE - 607 001,
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